International Conference
Virtue & Human
Development

Gdansk, 2-3 June 2022

(Faculty of Social Sciences, ul. Jana Bazynskiego 4)

G University
of Gdansk

The Institute of Philosophy




THURSDAY 2 JUNE 2022, AULA 207

FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2022 AULA 207

9.00
9:15

9.30 - 10.45

10. 45- 11.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00- 12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30- 14.30

15.00- 16.15

16.15-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

19.00

conference registration

welcome and opening remarks

Kristjan Kristjansson, Teaching phronesis: new developments

COFFEE BREAK

Nafsika Athanasouli, Actions and feelings in Aristotelian habituation

Jaroslaw Horowski, The virtue of forgiveness and the moral
development of persons experiencing harm

Wojciech Kaftanski, The role of mental images in character education:
some educational strategies

Michele Mangini, Human flourishing: between epistemic and ethical
reasonableness

Tomasz Widlak, Selecting virtuous judges

LUNCH

Darcia Narvaez, Baselines for human nature, human development and
human morality

COFFEE BREAK

Joanna Mysona Byrska, Sustainable development and smartphone as
an ethical problem

Monika Bokiniec, Aesthetic virtue and its potential for aesthetics

CONFERENCE DINNER (CITY CENTER)

9:00 - 10.15

10.15-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30
12.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

Paul Anand, Capability measurement and human flourishing:
An overview of some issues

COFFEE BREAK

Claudia Navarini, Elena Ricci, Virtues clusters and patient’s virtues:
an instance of virtue molecularism

Artur Szutta, About an intimate relationship between virtue
and free decisions

Nevim Borc¢in, On the adequacy of action guidance in virtue ethics

Jakub Synowiec, The growth of human power, consequentialism
and ethics of virtue

LUNCH

Matti Eskelinen, Cultivation of virtues of anarchism
Agnieszka Salamucha, Resocialization and human development
Piotr Machura, Virtue and technology. Three models of analysis

Barbara Zmuda-Frydrychowska, Business and virtues. On the
application of the ethics of virtues by A. Maclntyre in contemporary
business

COFFEE BREAK

Wojciech Kilan, The importance of social virtues in human happiness:
a problematic case of carrying out capital punishment. Aquinas on
vengeance and charity

Michal Borkowski, The spectre of ‘moral progress’ and Nietzschean
restitution of values



	_Hlk102290279
	_GoBack

