## Virtue & Human Development



Gdańsk, 2–3 June 2022 (Faculty of Social Sciences, ul. Jana Bażyńskiego 4)



The Institute of Philosophy

## FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2022 AULA 207

9.00	conference registration	9:00 - 10.15	Paul Anand, Capability measurement and human flourishing:
9:15	welcome and opening remarks		An overview of some issues
9.30 – 10.45	Kristján Kristjánsson, Teaching <i>phronesis</i> : new developments	10.15-11.00	COFFEE BREAK
10. 45- 11.00	COFFEE BREAK	11.00-11.30	Claudia Navarini, Elena Ricci, Virtues clusters and patient's virtues: an instance of virtue molecularism
11.00-11.30	Nafsika Athanasouli, Actions and feelings in Aristotelian habituation	11.30-12.00	Artur Szutta, About an intimate relationship between virtue and free decisions
11.30-12.00	Jarosław Horowski, The virtue of forgiveness and the moral	12.00-12.30	Nevim Borçin, On the adequacy of action guidance in virtue ethics
12.00- 12.30	development of persons experiencing harm  Wojciech Kaftanski, The role of mental images in character education: some educational strategies	12.30-13.00	Jakub Synowiec, The growth of human power, consequentialism and ethics of virtue
12.30-13.00	Michele Mangini, Human flourishing: between epistemic and ethical reasonableness	13.00-14.00	LUNCH
13.00-13.30	Tomasz Widłak, Selecting virtuous judges	44.00.44.00	
		14.00-14.30	Matti Eskelinen, Cultivation of virtues of anarchism
13.30- 14.30	LUNCH	14.30-15.00	Agnieszka Salamucha, Resocialization and human development
		15.00-15.30	Piotr Machura, Virtue and technology. Three models of analysis
15.00- 16.15	Darcia Narvaez, Baselines for human nature, human development and human morality	15.30–16.00	Barbara Żmuda-Frydrychowska, Business and virtues. On the application of the ethics of virtues by A. MacIntyre in contemporary business
16.15–17.00	COFFEE BREAK	16.00-16.30	COFFEE BREAK
17.00-17.30	Joanna Mysona Byrska, Sustainable development and smartphone as an ethical problem	16.30-17.00	Wojciech Kilan, The importance of social virtues in human happiness: a problematic case of carrying out capital punishment. Aquinas on vengeance and charity
17.30-18.00	Monika Bokiniec, Aesthetic virtue and its potential for aesthetics		
19.00	CONFERENCE DINNER (CITY CENTER)	17.00-17.30	Michał Borkowski, The spectre of 'moral progress' and Nietzschean restitution of values